Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Plater - (896911) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.03
1:03.32
1:06.06
1:11.72
1:12.88
1:15.12
1:21.03
1:21.37
1:21.52
1:21.79
1:21.87
1:22.93
1:23.02
1:25.72
1:32.94
1:33.14
1:33.22
1:33.26
1:33.98
1:43.64

2:06.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.32

1:02.03
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

501
471
415
324
309
282
224
222
220
218
218
209
209
190
149
148
147
147
144
107
59

WA Pts

471

501

Round

Round

F
F

Date

15/07/23
16/09/23
17/09/21
24/11119
23/06/19
17/11/18
13/11117
25/06/17
16/10/16
10/09/16
19/11/16
09/09/17
12/09/15
16/11/15
19/12/14
27/10/14
01/03/14
01/03/14
08/11/13
10/11/12
2011111

Date

16/09/23
15/07/23

Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023
Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023

East Grinstead Time Trial

EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships

East Grinstead 2019 Summer Club Championships
East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships
East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

East Grinstead Club Championships

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead 100's Club Championships

Sussex County Winter Meet

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead SC Club Championships

East Grinstead Club Championships

Meet

Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023

Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023

Venue

West Sussex
Brighton

East Grinstead
Kings Centre
East Grinstead
East Grinstead
East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Crawley
Brighton

East Grinstead
Crawley
Brighton

East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley

East Grinstead
East Grinstead

East Grinstead

Venue

Brighton

West Sussex

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3

3

4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 2
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4
East Grins'd 4

Club Swam Under Level

3

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:06.06
1:11.72
1:12.88
1:15.12
1:21.03
1:22.93
1:21.37
1:21.87
1:21.52
1:21.79
1:25.72
1:23.02
1:32.94
1:33.14
1:33.26
1:33.22
1:33.98
1:43.64

2:06.06

Copyright 2024

415
324
309
282
224
209
222
218
220
218
190
209
149
148
147
147
144
107
59

17/09/21
24/11119
23/06/19
17/11/18
13/11117
09/09/17
25/06/17
19/11/16
16/10/16
10/09/16
16/11/15
12/09/15
19/12/14
27/10/14
01/03/14
01/03/14
08/11/13
10/11/12
20/11/11

East Grinstead Time Trial

EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships

East Grinstead 2019 Summer Club Championships
East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships
East Grinstead Club Championships

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs
East Grinstead Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

East Grinstead Club Championships

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

East Grinstead 100's Club Championships

Sussex County Winter Meet

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead SC Club Championships

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead
Kings Centre
East Grinstead
East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Crawley

East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Crawley
Brighton

East Grinstead
Brighton

East Grinstead
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley

East Grinstead
East Grinstead

East Grinstead

East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd

Page 2/2
4
4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



