Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Plater - (896911) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.03	501	F	15/07/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023	West Sussex		3
1:03.32	471	F	16/09/23	Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
1:06.06	415	F	17/09/21	East Grinstead Time Trial	East Grinstead		4
1:11.72	324	F	24/11/19	EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships	Kings Centre	East Grins'd	4
1:12.88	309	F	23/06/19	East Grinstead 2019 Summer Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:15.12	282	F	17/11/18	East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:21.03	224	F	13/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:21.37	222	F	25/06/17	East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:21.52	220	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
1:21.79	218	F	10/09/16	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
1:21.87	218	F	19/11/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:22.93	209	F	09/09/17	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
1:23.02	209	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
1:25.72	190	F	16/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:32.94	149	F	19/12/14	East Grinstead 100's Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:33.14	148	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	2
1:33.22	147	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
1:33.26	147	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
1:33.98	144	F	08/11/13	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:43.64	107	F	10/11/12	East Grinstead SC Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
2:06.06	59	F	20/11/11	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:03.32	471	F	16/09/23	Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
Cop	1:02.03 yright 2024	501 4	F	15/07/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023	West Sussex	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:06.06	415	F	17/09/21	East Grinstead Time Trial	East Grinstead		4
1:11.72	324	F	24/11/19	EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships	Kings Centre	East Grins'd	4
1:12.88	309	F	23/06/19	East Grinstead 2019 Summer Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:15.12	282	F	17/11/18	East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:21.03	224	F	13/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:22.93	209	F	09/09/17	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
1:21.37	222	F	25/06/17	East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:21.87	218	F	19/11/16	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:21.52	220	F	16/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
1:21.79	218	F	10/09/16	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
1:25.72	190	F	16/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:23.02	209	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
1:32.94	149	F	19/12/14	East Grinstead 100's Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:33.14	148	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	2
1:33.26	147	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
1:33.22	147	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
1:33.98	144	F	08/11/13	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:43.64	107	F	10/11/12	East Grinstead SC Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
2:06.06	59	F	20/11/11	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS